
4,148,76557.71/26

4,211,28757.91/29

3,639,03056.81/30

2,566,04956.61/31

2,810,56757.72/1

1,978,36757.92/2

3,263,97957.12/5

7,630,58856.52/15

2,449,49057.42/16

3,108,14358.12/19

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

2,207,94257.92/20

1,961,68857.42/21

2,749,31956.82/22

2,333,69356.62/23

3,407,08156.42/26

3,623,15256.12/27

8,005,47557.22/29

3,613,73656.13/1

3,920,20955.73/4

6,766,13655.03/5

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

3,411,99655.03/6

4,671,15955.03/7

5,457,53554.83/8

3,290,26255.33/11

2,462,66955.73/12

4,563,41754.93/13

4,594,58555.93/14

5,259,11655.63/15

2,330,71355.13/18

3,724,20154.73/19

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

PlasticsIndustry

1984/12/20Listing Date

Production and sales of petrochemical products, including PTA, PS, AN, Butadiene, SM

polymer, SM, benzene, toulene, p-xylene (PX) and o-xylene (OX), as well as nylon fiber, and

rayon staple fiber. We also engage in spinning.

Main Business

NT 58,611,862,910Capital

http://www.fcfc.com.twWebsite

Fu-Yuan HongSpokesman

FORMOSA CHEMICALS & FIBRE CORPORATION Company Name

Generated Date: 2024/03/20

Plastics

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 55.1 | Low 54.7 0.454.7

ISIN Code:TW0001326007

FORMOSA CHEMICALS & FIBRE
CORPORATION

Closing Price



+1,350,707-1,23101/26

+326,552-47,846-3,0001/29

-712,940+87,282-19,0001/30

-223,097+4,880+2,4291/31

+756,436+86,810+4,0002/1

+22,133+112,732+3,6432/2

-1,021,180-27,606+17,0002/5

+1,444,375-25,559+32,8522/15

+1,053,211+78,000-6,6242/16

+1,196,000+96,000+1,2342/19

-707-1,805-3,0002/20

-618,545+166,98802/21

-552,918+74,992+7,3552/22

+544,080-8,098-1,0002/23

+354,058+147,30102/26

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

+227,544-34,422+17,0002/27

+1,591,270+57,000-9,0002/29

-1,822,006+201,29203/1

-1,631,860-87,617+11,0003/4

-3,846,309-143,159-18,0003/5

-935,830-46,754-13,0003/6

-70,114-64,911-26,0003/7

-544,226+24,910-49,4733/8

+589,306+59,18503/11

+141,597+68,00003/12

-933,354-74,293+6,0003/13

+2,590,888-45,000-38,0213/14

-317,027-4,064-468,9703/15

-397,532+87,841-23,1643/18

-794,934-91,131-83,3583/19

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



37,107,4704.8934,117,9904.6320,263,5482.4510,782,4911.462019

24,767,6873.3412,023,9981.67-2,111,774-0.59-4,098,555-0.792020

50,159,8956.5644,946,9125.9533,258,4294.3216,755,0672.202021

9,589,5831.2618,431,3522.5416,731,9002.118,169,0941.042022

7,386,4881.467,873,5001.44458,2290.16-1,133,831-0.132023

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

-24+1721/26

+4+371/29

+2+841/30

0-671/31

+11-772/1

+3+132/2

-2-72/5

-8+292/15

-10-42/16

+5-462/19

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

+1-202/20

+1+582/21

+1-152/22

+1-1302/23

-3-182/26

-7+302/27

+1-832/29

+1+1863/1

-3+1563/4

+3+373/5

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

0+873/6

+3-373/7

+3+653/8

+15-553/11

-19+133/12

+1+603/13

-1-933/14

-9-393/15

-1+1093/18

0+1033/19

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



360.621/26

361.881/29

355.001/30

353.751/31

360.622/1

361.882/2

356.882/5

353.122/15

358.752/16

363.122/19

PE ratioDate

361.882/20

358.752/21

355.002/22

353.752/23

352.502/26

350.622/27

357.502/29

350.623/1

348.123/4

343.753/5

PE ratioDate

343.753/6

343.753/7

37.533/8

37.883/11

38.153/12

37.603/13

38.293/14

38.083/15

37.743/18

37.473/19

PE ratioDate

32,072,473,0002019/03

28,942,093,0002019/04

27,148,487,0002019/05

25,775,641,0002019/06

27,457,611,0002019/07

25,985,347,0002019/08

24,430,793,0002019/09

24,869,514,0002019/10

23,934,947,0002019/11

24,389,832,0002019/12

22,647,976,0002020/01

21,029,837,0002020/02

Monthly RevenueMonthly

20,766,240,0002020/03

18,134,268,0002020/04

18,011,412,0002020/05

19,842,166,0002020/06

20,451,507,0002020/07

18,984,099,0002020/08

20,716,904,0002020/09

22,525,959,0002020/10

23,935,729,0002020/11

26,248,571,0002020/12

26,749,217,0002021/01

25,225,711,0002021/02

Monthly RevenueMonthly

32,179,323,0002021/03

33,047,596,0002021/04

32,135,688,0002021/05

30,692,373,0002021/06

30,240,623,0002021/07

30,621,450,0002021/08

30,263,865,0002021/09

31,749,162,0002021/10

31,632,092,0002021/11

31,274,998,0002021/12

30,314,286,0002022/01

28,718,758,0002022/02

Monthly RevenueMonthly

36,365,994,0002022/03

36,418,996,0002022/04

34,894,962,0002022/05

36,477,227,0002022/06

31,249,506,0002022/07

28,666,166,0002022/08

30,822,873,0002022/09

30,444,806,0002022/10

26,691,678,0002022/11

28,831,311,0002022/12

25,576,976,0002023/01

28,017,455,0002023/02

Monthly RevenueMonthly

29,434,395,0002023/03

25,509,217,0002023/04

24,506,583,0002023/05

25,153,038,0002023/06

26,750,801,0002023/07

29,077,841,0002023/08

30,995,485,0002023/09

30,166,153,0002023/10

28,737,570,0002023/11

28,694,019,0002023/12

28,185,400,0002024/01

25,679,379,0002024/02

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000003.8000020192020/06/052019

0.000002.5000020202021/06/182020

0.000004.8000020212022/06/082021

0.000000.950002022-2022

0.000001.250002023-2023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/03/08 15:16:34Announcement of FCFC's consolidated financial report in 2023 approved by the Board of

Directors

2024/03/08 15:15:47New loans extended to affiliated enterprises exceeding 2% of FCFC'S net worth on the latest

financial statements

2024/03/08 15:15:00Announcement of the acquisition of other fixed assets

2024/03/08 15:14:11Announcement of the board meeting’s resolution to convene the shareholders' meeting.

2024/03/14 14:43:01Subsidiary Formosa Biomedical Corporation announces acquisition of equity in Hongjing

Resources Company

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops
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